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Women / 3 / Ch 7-8
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Macy Matson354
Performance

8.950 9.300 8.8258.650 35.725
4T 1 6 2T 1 

1 

Jayden Fielder301
Pacific Coast

8.950 8.650 8.7008.575 34.875
4T 6 8 4 2 

2 

Samantha Sherman309
American

9.000 7.600 8.9258.925 34.450
2T 16 3 1 3 

3 

Simone Gressler312
American

9.000 8.675 8.6258.000 34.300
2T 5 13T 5 4 

4 

Peyton Bedrosian349
Performance

8.450 8.075 8.5009.225 34.250
15T 13 1 7 5 

5 

Marivi Sorani305
American

8.550 8.500 8.5508.600 34.200
13 8T 7 6 6 

6 

Ava Van Brasch352
Performance

8.800 8.250 8.3008.700 34.050
6T 11T 5 8 7 

7 

Vivian Miller308
American

8.050 8.750 8.2008.950 33.950
20T 3 2 11T 8 

8 

Brenna Brasil323
CCGI

8.800 8.900 8.0758.000 33.775
6T 2 13T 14 9 

9 

Paloma Smith355
Performance

8.650 7.900 8.2258.725 33.500
10T 15 4 10 10 

10 

Nadya Wu313
American

8.350 8.250 8.8257.975 33.400
19 11T 15 2T 11 

11 

Maia Nielson348
Performance

9.100 8.575 8.2007.450 33.325
1 7 20 11T 12 

12 

Sadie Poulsen303
American

8.500 8.725 8.2007.500 32.925
14 4 18T 11T 13 

13 

Angelia Richardson304
American

8.600 8.500 7.7007.700 32.500
12 8T 16 16 14 

14 

Mackenzie Ruiz327
CCGI

8.650 8.275 7.7757.600 32.300
10T 10 17 15 15 

15 

Chloe Stuckey353
Performance

8.450 6.350 7.5508.350 30.700
15T 18 11 17 16 

16 

Sarah Chase326
CCGI

8.450 6.325 7.0008.450 30.225
15T 19 10 20 17 

17 

Umi Park330
Performance

8.750 5.750 7.0258.150 29.675
8 20 12 19 18 

18 

Audrey Drenckpohl344
Performance

8.050 7.000 7.4006.900 29.350
20T 17 21 18 19 

19 

Bailee Vincent331
CCGI

8.375 8.000 0.0008.500 24.875
18 14 9 21 20 

20 

Kaylee Saesee325
CCGI

8.700 0.000 8.2507.500 24.450
9 21 18T 9 21 

21 
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